
Apple® 

AppleMouse 

Packing List for Apple lie Personal Computer 

The AppleMouse Carton should contain the following items: 

Item Quantity Part Number Description 

1 
2 
3 

1 
1 
1 

657-4002 
600-0355 
030-0961 

AppleMouse Carton 
Apple Mouse 
MousePaint™ Disk 
AppleMouse User's Manual 

-------- 

In case of questions, contact the dealer from whom you purchased this product. 

Apple Part #030-0962-B 
Apple, MousePaint and the Apple logo are registered trademarks of Apple Computer, Inc. 
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